
Date Day Presenter Moderator

03.02.2025 Monday Seminar
Dyspnea- ATS Definition , Receptors 
and control of ventilation Dr. Samuel

Dr. Antonious 

04.02.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

05.02.2025 Wednesday
Group 

discussion-

COPD - Basic Pathophysiology, GOLD - 
2024 updates                                    Dr. Mahesh Dr. Arun Prasath

06.02.2025 Thursday Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Pinkutty

Morning Tutorial - PTB sequelae Lung fibrosis Dr. Asokh Dr. Dhinesh

Afternoon
Case presentation 

Dr. Arun Kumar Dr. Antonious 

10.02.2025 Monday Seminar
Cough - Receptors, Pathway, Causes 
and management Refractory cough

Dr. Sariga Dr. Arun Prasath

11.02.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

12.02.2025 Wednesday
Group 

discussion-

Bronhcial Asthma - Pathophysiology                           
                     GINA - Rx measure                                                      Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Antonious 

13.02.2025 Thursday Dr. Samuel Dr. Pinkutty

Morning
Lecture - Embryology of Lung 
development

Dr. Mahesh
Dr. Antonious 

Afternoon
Case presentation 

Dr. Ahamed Dr. Pinkutty

17.02.2025 Monday Seminar
Embriyology development  Lung 

diaphragm circulation
Dr. Samuel Dr. Dhinesh

18.02.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

19.02.2025 Wednesday
Group 

discussion-
Bronchiectasis - Pathophysiology, Rx 

recent updates Dr. Mahesh Dr. Dhinesh

20.02.2025 Thursday Dr. Sariga Dr. Antonious 

Morning Tutorial - ILD Dr. Ahamed Dr. Arun Prasath

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Arun Kumar Dr. Antonious 

24.02.2025 Monday Theory Class Mucociliary clearance Dr. Arun Prasath All PG's
25.02.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

26.02.2025 Wednesday
Group 

discussion
         Cystic fibrosis, Pathophysiology, 

Recent updates Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Pinkutty

27.02.2025 Thursday Dr. Samuel Dr. Antonious 

Morning Lecture - Mediastinal Neoplasms Dr. Sariga Dr. Dhinesh

Afternoon
Case presentation 

Dr. Asokh Dr. Antonious 
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Teaching Program

21.02.2025 Friday

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

07.02.2025 Friday

Grand rounds / Journal Club

14.02.2025 Friday

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

CME

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

28.02.2025 Friday


	feb

